
No Lap 01 Lap 02 Lap 03 Lap 04 Lap 05 Lap 06 Lap 07 Lap 08 Lap 09 Lap 10順位

男子個人第3回 鳴門鯛めしトレイルランin 島田島 2019/05/12 14:57

1 108 堀江　謙一 12分46秒 26分10秒 40分30秒 55分15秒 1時間09分30秒 1時間24分06秒 1時間38分33秒 1時間53分49秒 2時間09分35秒 2時間25分42秒

12:46 13:24 14:19 14:44 14:15 14:35 14:27 15:15 15:46 16:07

2 137 田辺　克彦 14分59秒 30分26秒 45分55秒 1時間01分03秒 1時間16分50秒 1時間32分40秒 1時間49分32秒 2時間06分40秒 2時間23分26秒 2時間40分58秒

14:59 15:26 15:28 15:07 15:47 15:49 16:52 17:07 16:45 17:31

3 111 前田　涼 12分43秒 25分51秒 39分23秒 53分45秒 1時間08分17秒 1時間23分53秒 1時間40分35秒 2時間00分28秒 2時間20分53秒 2時間39分13秒

12:43 13:07 13:32 14:22 14:32 15:35 16:42 19:52 20:25 18:20

4 109 上野　史彦 14分38秒 29分52秒 45分03秒 1時間00分23秒 1時間16分11秒 1時間32分27秒 1時間48分49秒 2時間05分39秒 2時間23分40秒 2時間42分24秒

14:38 15:14 15:10 15:19 15:48 16:15 16:22 16:49 18:01 18:43

5 117 上田 弘喜 15分20秒 31分34秒 47分44秒 1時間03分57秒 1時間20分15秒 1時間36分26秒 1時間53分18秒 2時間11分08秒 2時間29分08秒 2時間47分10秒

15:20 16:14 16:10 16:12 16:17 16:11 16:51 17:50 17:59 18:02

6 130 生田　憲司 15分27秒 31分35秒 47分52秒 1時間04分42秒 1時間21分35秒 1時間38分53秒 1時間56分26秒 2時間15分01秒 2時間34分21秒 2時間55分05秒

15:27 16:08 16:16 16:49 16:53 17:17 17:33 18:34 19:20 20:43

7 101 石橋　広明 15分04秒 30分42秒 47分00秒 1時間04分00秒 1時間21分18秒 1時間40分45秒 1時間59分22秒 2時間18分21秒 2時間37分56秒 2時間57分58秒

15:04 15:37 16:17 16:59 17:18 19:26 18:37 18:58 19:34 20:02

8 103 橘　則宏 17分07秒 33分40秒 50分16秒 1時間08分06秒 1時間25分42秒 1時間43分50秒 2時間02分53秒 2時間22分51秒 2時間45分02秒 3時間09分12秒

17:07 16:33 16:35 17:50 17:35 18:08 19:02 19:58 22:10 24:10

9 131 諏訪　孝 16分38秒 34分20秒 51分48秒 1時間09分35秒 1時間27分26秒 1時間46分11秒 2時間05分14秒 2時間26分15秒 2時間48分16秒 3時間09分28秒

16:38 17:42 17:27 17:46 17:51 18:44 19:03 21:01 22:00 21:12

10 120 森国　智之 17分16秒 35分22秒 54分33秒 1時間13分36秒 1時間32分41秒 1時間52分29秒 2時間11分46秒 2時間31分22秒 2時間52分18秒 3時間14分21秒

17:16 18:06 19:10 19:03 19:05 19:47 19:17 19:35 20:56 22:02

11 116 手塚　純 18分28秒 37分03秒 55分08秒 1時間14分00秒 1時間32分19秒 1時間52分25秒 2時間12分35秒 2時間34分38秒 2時間57分24秒 3時間24分26秒

18:28 18:34 18:04 18:52 18:18 20:06 20:09 22:03 22:45 27:01

12 122 東條 太洋 13分56秒 29分44秒 45分37秒 1時間03分28秒 1時間23分08秒 1時間43分08秒 2時間05分03秒 2時間26分13秒 2時間45分17秒

13:56 15:48 15:52 17:51 19:40 19:59 21:55 21:10 19:03

13 132 久米 正紀 15分13秒 32分29秒 50分28秒 1時間08分31秒 1時間26分49秒 1時間45分31秒 2時間07分14秒 2時間33分21秒 2時間56分56秒

15:13 17:15 17:59 18:03 18:17 18:42 21:42 26:07 23:34

14 123 武市　崇 18分37秒 37分29秒 56分52秒 1時間17分20秒 1時間38分47秒 2時間03分36秒 2時間26分36秒 2時間51分45秒 3時間14分45秒

18:37 18:52 19:22 20:28 21:26 24:49 22:59 25:08 23:00

15 118 矢三　智彦 17分55秒 36分13秒 55分14秒 1時間15分59秒 1時間35分53秒 1時間56分21秒 2時間18分32秒 2時間45分03秒 3時間15分31秒

17:55 18:17 19:01 20:45 19:53 20:28 22:10 26:31 30:27
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男子個人第3回 鳴門鯛めしトレイルランin 島田島 2019/05/12 14:57

16 102 二川　暢之 19分14秒 39分31秒 1時間02分39秒 1時間24分04秒 1時間47分15秒 2時間08分53秒 2時間31分40秒 2時間54分40秒 3時間16分34秒

19:14 20:16 23:08 21:24 23:10 21:38 22:46 23:00 21:54

17 115 東條　零司 22分52秒 44分46秒 1時間06分18秒 1時間27分56秒 1時間51分00秒 2時間13分36秒 2時間34分53秒 2時間55分50秒 3時間19分07秒

22:52 21:53 21:32 21:37 23:03 22:36 21:17 20:57 23:16

18 129 松永 茂樹 17分48秒 37分44秒 58分28秒 1時間20分05秒 1時間42分59秒 2時間07分50秒 2時間32分06秒 2時間57分40秒 3時間23分39秒

17:48 19:56 20:43 21:36 22:54 24:50 24:15 25:34 25:59

19 110 笠井　一希 17分38秒 36分42秒 56分32秒 1時間16分48秒 1時間39分05秒 2時間03分32秒 2時間28分25秒 2時間53分02秒

17:38 19:03 19:50 20:16 22:16 24:26 24:52 24:37

20 138 大喜田　義雄 19分24秒 39分11秒 59分29秒 1時間22分45秒 1時間45分28秒 2時間09分19秒 2時間32分45秒 2時間54分19秒

19:24 19:47 20:18 23:15 22:43 23:51 23:26 21:34

21 114 冨浦　恭平 17分49秒 35分59秒 55分10秒 1時間15分19秒 1時間37分10秒 2時間02分46秒 2時間26分30秒 2時間54分30秒

17:49 18:09 19:11 20:08 21:50 25:36 23:43 28:00

22 106 山北　雅則 18分28秒 40分48秒 1時間00分03秒 1時間20分31秒 1時間46分27秒 2時間12分04秒 2時間35分40秒 2時間56分52秒

18:28 22:20 19:14 20:28 25:56 25:36 23:36 21:11

23 125 滝花　秀樹 19分26秒 39分27秒 1時間01分07秒 1時間24分11秒 1時間46分53秒 2時間10分37秒 2時間34分16秒 3時間00分25秒

19:26 20:01 21:39 23:04 22:42 23:43 23:39 26:08

24 127 田中　紀明 20分37秒 40分27秒 1時間02分40秒 1時間25分53秒 1時間48分55秒 2時間13分07秒 2時間36分36秒 3時間03分01秒

20:37 19:49 22:13 23:12 23:02 24:12 23:28 26:25

25 143 三木　伸一 18分56秒 39分49秒 1時間01分29秒 1時間25分51秒 1時間51分20秒 2時間17分43秒 2時間45分29秒 3時間12分21秒

18:56 20:53 21:40 24:21 25:28 26:22 27:46 26:51

26 113 楠木　雅巳 20分54秒 41分35秒 1時間02分37秒 1時間25分06秒 1時間48分39秒 2時間15分19秒 2時間44分50秒 3時間17分54秒

20:54 20:41 21:02 22:28 23:33 26:39 29:31 33:03

27 145 山田　勝久 14分48秒 31分26秒 48分33秒 1時間07分28秒 1時間26分47秒 1時間47分11秒 2時間08分57秒

14:48 16:37 17:07 18:55 19:19 20:23 21:45

28 139 川口　真矢 17分28秒 38分46秒 1時間01分37秒 1時間26分43秒 1時間54分06秒 2時間24分23秒 2時間53分39秒

17:28 21:18 22:51 25:05 27:22 30:17 29:16

29 119 近藤　明美 21分32秒 43分01秒 1時間10分55秒 1時間36分16秒 2時間03分22秒 2時間30分37秒 2時間57分04秒

21:32 21:29 27:53 25:21 27:05 27:15 26:26

30 104 福島　精一 22分54秒 48分03秒 1時間14分34秒 1時間42分39秒 2時間10分48秒 2時間37分01秒 3時間02分17秒

22:54 25:08 26:31 28:05 28:08 26:13 25:16
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男子個人第3回 鳴門鯛めしトレイルランin 島田島 2019/05/12 14:57

31 140 賀来　真留加 23分46秒 48分50秒 1時間15分04秒 1時間41分53秒 2時間09分12秒 2時間37分33秒 3時間07分22秒

23:46 25:03 26:14 26:48 27:19 28:20 29:48

32 142 木戸　大介 23分10秒 49分47秒 1時間17分01秒 1時間44分31秒 2時間14分16秒 2時間43分19秒 3時間16分26秒

23:10 26:36 27:13 27:29 29:45 29:02 33:06

33 124 井上　義法 14分58秒 30分29秒 45分49秒 1時間01分55秒 1時間18分52秒 1時間48分39秒

14:58 15:30 15:20 16:06 16:57 29:46

34 133 菅村　貴彦 22分47秒 46分12秒 1時間10分36秒 1時間39分59秒 2時間08分41秒 2時間29分32秒

22:47 23:25 24:23 29:23 28:41 20:51

35 136 梅本　億人 17分50秒 41分08秒 1時間10分36秒 1時間39分44秒 2時間08分54秒 2時間42分09秒

17:50 23:18 29:27 29:07 29:10 33:14

36 134 渡辺　優矢 22分52秒 46分26秒 1時間12分05秒 1時間39分36秒 2時間08分46秒 2時間42分10秒

22:52 23:34 25:38 27:31 29:10 33:23

37 126 上田　教博 25分41秒 54分01秒 1時間20分28秒 1時間52分58秒 2時間24分54秒 2時間57分13秒

25:41 28:19 26:27 32:29 31:55 32:19

38 121 廣瀬 知 28分56秒 1時間00分31秒 1時間33分32秒 2時間08分28秒 2時間42分36秒

28:56 31:35 33:00 34:55 34:08

39 135 小林　裕季 24分35秒 55分48秒 1時間31分44秒 2時間08分55秒 2時間53分26秒

24:35 31:13 35:55 37:11 44:31
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No Lap 11 Lap 12 Lap 13 Lap 14 Lap 15 Lap 16 Lap 17 Lap 18 Lap 19 Lap 20順位

男子個人第3回 鳴門鯛めしトレイルランin 島田島 2019/05/12 14:57

1 108 堀江　謙一 2時間42分18秒 2時間58分51秒 3時間18分53秒

16:35 16:33 20:02

2 137 田辺　克彦 2時間58分17秒 3時間14分55秒

17:19 16:37

3 111 前田　涼 2時間55分31秒

16:18

4 109 上野　史彦 2時間59分59秒

17:35

5 117 上田 弘喜 3時間06分10秒

18:59

6 130 生田　憲司 3時間15分43秒

20:38

7 101 石橋　広明 3時間17分30秒

19:31

8 103 橘　則宏

9 131 諏訪　孝

10 120 森国　智之

11 116 手塚　純

12 122 東條 太洋

13 132 久米 正紀

14 123 武市　崇

15 118 矢三　智彦
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No Lap 11 Lap 12 Lap 13 Lap 14 Lap 15 Lap 16 Lap 17 Lap 18 Lap 19 Lap 20順位

男子個人第3回 鳴門鯛めしトレイルランin 島田島 2019/05/12 14:57

16 102 二川　暢之

17 115 東條　零司

18 129 松永 茂樹

19 110 笠井　一希

20 138 大喜田　義雄

21 114 冨浦　恭平

22 106 山北　雅則

23 125 滝花　秀樹

24 127 田中　紀明

25 143 三木　伸一

26 113 楠木　雅巳

27 145 山田　勝久

28 139 川口　真矢

29 119 近藤　明美

30 104 福島　精一
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No Lap 11 Lap 12 Lap 13 Lap 14 Lap 15 Lap 16 Lap 17 Lap 18 Lap 19 Lap 20順位

男子個人第3回 鳴門鯛めしトレイルランin 島田島 2019/05/12 14:57

31 140 賀来　真留加

32 142 木戸　大介

33 124 井上　義法

34 133 菅村　貴彦

35 136 梅本　億人

36 134 渡辺　優矢

37 126 上田　教博

38 121 廣瀬 知

39 135 小林　裕季
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男子個人第3回 鳴門鯛めしトレイルランin 島田島 2019/05/12 14:57
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